
HIPERTRANSAMINEMIA 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

ARINA VERGARA ELENA 

ALVAREZ VILLANUEVA ELENA 

PASCUAL PASCUAL PABLO 

LECEA JUAREZ OSCAR 

BLANCO MARTIN ELENA 

SANCHEZ DE MUNIAIN VALENCIA Mª JESUS 

AGREDA PEIRO JAVIER 

SOTIL ARRIETA AMAIA 

ULIBARRI DEL PORTILLO JAVIER 

BAZTARRICA ECHARTE ELENA 

RODRIGUEZ SANZ DE GALDEANO MILINDA 

GARCES DUCAR Mª LUISA 

BRUGOS LARUMBE ANTONIO 

LEOZ EGEA SARA 

DORRONSORO DORRONSORO LOURDES 

RUBI ALZUGARAY INES 

ESPELOSIN BETELU GABINA 

MOLINERO PINILLA RICARDO 

RODRIGUEZ SANZ PAULA 

BEGUIRISTAIN REPARAZ AMAIA 

HUARTE LABIANO IRANTZU 

BARANDIARAN BENGOETXEA Mª LUISA 

LUMBIER MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN MªJOSE 

ABAD DIEZ IÑAKI 

BERAMENDI GARCIANDIA FERMINA 

YARNOZ ERRAZQUIN ENRIQUE 

CELORRIO ASTIZ JOSE JAVIER 



 
 

BIOETICA 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

ELCUAZ VISCARRET Mª ROSARIO 

ARROYO ANIES Mª PILAR 

PASCUAL PASCUAL PABLO 

AGREDA PEIRO JAVIER 

ULIBARRI DEL PORTILLO JAVIER 

CILVETI GARCES Mª PAZ 

LITAGO GIL Mª CARMEN 

NUIN VILLANUEVA Mª ANGELES 

FLAMARIQUE ZUBICOA BERTA 

ERDOZAIN BAZTAN MARIAN 

BERNUES GAMBARTE CLEMENTE 

BRUGOS LARUMBE ANTONIO 

ESPARZA CACERES MARTHA 

ESPELOSIN BETELU GABINA 

STOLLE ARRANZ ROSA MARIA 

VERGARA FERNANDEZ IVAN 

ZABALEGUI ARDAIZ Mª JOSE 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



TERAPIA DE PAREJA 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

INDURAIN ORDUNA SANTOS 

GASCO GARCIA PLACIDO 

URABAYEN ARRAIZA CARMEN 

SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ Mª CONCEPCCIÓN 

LECEA JUAREZ OSCAR 

BLANCO MARTIN ELENA 

SANCHEZ DE MUNIAIN VALENCIA Mª JESUS 

LIÑERO ALDUAN AMAIA 

PEREZ LECUMBERRI CARMEN 

PEREZ DEL VALLE Mª LUISA 

MIGUELIZ BEAUMONT Mª NIEVES 

LEOZ EGEA SARA 

DORRONSORO DORRONSORO LOURDES 

MOROS BORGOÑON Mª ANGELES 

DIAZ BENITO JOSE ANTONIO 

MOLINERO PINILLA RICARDO 

MIGUELIZ BEAUMONT Mª CARMEN 

NAVARRO GONZALEZ DAVID 

CARPINTERO HURTADO NURIA 

ARAMBURU LIZASO ANA ISABEL 

LANDARECH DEL CASTILLO TRINI 

PEREZ LECUMBERRI CARMEN 

 
 
 
 
 



TRASTORNO DEL SUEÑO 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

DA COSTA MOURE ENMA Mª 

GONZALEZ ARANGUREN CRISTINA 

URSUA SESMA EUGENIA 

INDURAIN ORDUNA SANTOS 

GASCO GARCIA PLACIDO 

CARPINTERO NAVARRO MANUEL 

ARROYO ANIES Mª PILAR 

LAMA GAY MARCOS 

INDURAIN SADABA JUANA 

URTASUN SAMPER ARANTXA 

ARRONIZ FERNANDEZ DE GACEO CARMEN 

GARAYOA ARRAIZA JAVIER 

CILVETI GARCES Mª PAZ 

PEREZ DEL VALLE Mª LUISA 

BERNUES GAMBARTE CLEMENTE 

LEZAUN BURGUI Mª DOLORES 

MIGUELIZ BEAUMONT Mª NIVES 

CELAY RODRIGO JUANA 

MOROS BORGOÑON Mª ANGELES 

AZAOLA ESTEVEZ BORJA 

MIGUELIZ BEAUMONT Mª CARMEN 

ARAMBURU LIZASO ANA ISABEL 

 



 

URGENCIAS PSIQUIATRICAS 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

ARCEIZ CAMPOS ISABEL 

ANSORENA BARASOAIN JOSE ENRIQUE 

URABAYEN ARRAIZA CARMEN 

ELCUAZ VISCARRET Mª ROSARIO 

ARMENDARIZ MARCOTEGUI MILAGROS 

LIÑERO ALDUAN AMAIA 

IZCO SALINAS Mª ROSARIO 

PEREZ LECUMBERRI CARMEN 

MARCO CUMBA Mª ASUNCIÓN 

GONZALO HERRERA NANCY 

LITAGO GIL Mª CARMEN 

ALFONSO LANDA JAIME 

FLAMARIQUE ZUBICOA BERTA 

ERDOZAIN BAZTAN MARIAN 

PARRA OSES ANGEL 

ESPARZA CACERES MARTHA 

BARTOLOME RESANO FCO. JAVIER 

MATA FERNANDEZ ARANTXA 

IBERO PEREZ Mª JOSE 

DIAZ BENITO JOSE ANTONIO 

JURIO BURGUI JESUS JAVIER 

NAVARRO GONZALEZ DAVID 

RUIZ DE LA CUESTA MUÑOZ MARIA 



URGENCIAS PSIQUIATRICAS 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

GLARIA IBARRA CRISTINA 

CARPINTERO HURTADO NURIA 

STOLLE ARRANZ ROSA MARIA 

LANDARECH DEL CASTILLO TRINI 

PEREZ LECUMBERRI CARMEN 

ZABALEGUI ARDAIZ Mª JOSE 

TOLSA CABALLERO CARMEN 

 



 

RIESGO CARDIOVASCULAR 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

URSUA SESMA EUGENIA 

CARPINTERO NAVARRO MANUEL 

ALVAREZ VILLANUEVA ELENA 

LAMA GAY MARCOS 

INDURAIN SADABA JUANA 

ARMENDARIZ MARCOTEGUI MILAGROS 

SOTIL ARRIETA AMAIA 

ARRONIZ FERNANDEZ DE GACEO CARMEN 

IZCO SALINAS Mª ROSARIO 

BAZTARRICA ECHARTE ELENA 

MARCO CUMBA Mª ASUNCIÓN 

GARAYOA ARRAIZA JAVIER 

RODRIGUEZ SANZ DE GALDEANO MILINDA 

LEZAUN BURGUI Mª DOLORES 

PARRA OSES ANGEL 

GARCES DUCAR Mª LUISA 

AZAOLA ESTEVEZ BORJA 

RUBI ALZUGARAY INES 

BARTOLOME RESANO FCO. JAVIER 

MATA FERNANDEZ ARANTXA 

IBERO PEREZ Mª JOSE 

JURIO BURGUI JESUS JAVIER 

RODRIGUEZ SANZ PAULA 



RIESGO CARDIOVASCULAR 

APELLIDOS NOMBRE 

BEGUIRISTAIN REPARAZ AMAIA 

HUARTE LABIANO IRANTZU 

RUIZ DE LA CUESTA MUÑOZ MARIA 

GLARIA IBARRA CRISTINA 

LUMBIER MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN MªJOSE 

ABAD DIEZ IÑAKI 

BERAMENDI GARCIANDIA FERMINA 

YARNOZ ERRAZQUIN ENRIQUE 

CELORRIO ASTIZ JOSE JAVIER 

BARTOLOME RESANO RAFAEL 

TOLSA CABALLERO CARMEN 

 


